
417 FotvteenHi Street

OAKLAND

CL encourt 2720

Wm.Ca\!M,ier&Co.
INVESTMENT SECURITIES

Members New York Stock Exchange, San Francisco

Stock Exchange, Chicago Board of Trade

Berkeley Branch

American Trust Co. BIdg.

BERKELEY

BE rkeley 7203

•EMBALMERS
BBOWX AI-BEKT INDERTAKING CO.

3476 Piedmont Av cor Westall. Tel PI ed-
mont 0731 (See page 58)

FREEMAN & COX-ROACH i KENNET CO
INC. Oakland Parlors JSSO TeleBraph At.
Tel LA keside 1181. Fruitvule Parlors.
1901 FruUvale Av. Tel FR uitvale OJIO.
Berkeley Parlors. 341+ Grove, Tel BE rke-
ley SMS (Siee page 58)

MILLER GRANT D MORTIARIES INC
THE. SSSS-SS-i E 14th. Tels VK uitvale
0311. 0,113 and 0.513, and :Sr,» Teleeraph
At, Tels GL enoonrt B4:U and 643.5

TRUMAN CO THF. 3935 Teleeraph A\ at
30th, Day or Night Tel HO liiday 5700
(Se* front cover and pages 3 and 57)

EMBROIDERT. HEMSTITCHING AND
STASTPING

(See also Needlework)
Blaine Leta E 310S E 14th
California Sewing Shop 2119 Klttredge I

Cunha Frances Mrs 1705 Grove B
Davey M L Mrs 2281 Shattuck av B
Fishbacker Jacob 1122 14th av
Hodgkins Florence Mrs 2429 Central av J

Kennedy Fern Mrs 2141 Center B
Kooken Ina Mrs 8835 B 14th
Korpacy Mlchl 221 E 14th
Kuper Mary 37 Linda av
Manuck SamI 1523 San Pablo av
Ray M C Mrs 5S11 College av
Ross M E Mrs 5655 Keith av
Spencer P. E 438 61st
Story Nellie E 1356 Central av A
Turner I M Mrs 2809 38th av

EMPLOYSIENT AGENCIES
American Industrial Cooperatives of Cali-

fornia 907 Campbell
Block P D 1540 San Pablo av R605
Dlrectorv of Registered Nurses of Ala-
meda County Inc 1424 Alice

East Bav Industrial Assn 1002 Webster
Hahn J M Teachers -igency 2161 Shattuck
av B

Johnson E G 1721 Jefferson
Masonic Employment Service I
Madison

Roberts C R 2134 Allston way B
Southern Jessie Mrs 314 Hobart
State Free Employment Bureau 401 10th
State Free Employment Agency (women's

dlv) 519 19th R302
Wheeler Personal Service 1305 Franklin R

418
Yuen Charles 626 Webster

1433

"ENAMELED SIGNS
CHICAGO RUBBER STAMP & PRINTING
CO, 1030 BroadH-ay. Tel GL encourt 4109

•ENGINEERING COLLEGES
POLTTECinnC COLLEGE OF ENGIN-
EERING INC. 1310 Madison. Tel L.\ ke-
slde 2500 (See pages 71, 75 and 76)

ENGINEERS
(Consi 516 18th R:21
(mining) 1127 Clay

ems (experimental) 4053 H
Boardman (civil) 1419 "Bway

3 H (mining) 436 14th R1015
H (structural) 354 Hobart R:01

• G (structural) 1212 Bway RISOl
Engineering Corp (mechanical)
15th

; (mech) 1241 High
(mech) 409 13th R706

-\ustin C
Bader J
Besier S
Beugler
R721

Canfleld
Cooley r
Corlett •(

Cuthbert
2364 E

Eash O
Ferris E
General Engineering & Dry Dock Co ft 5th
Gest G M (conduit) 1216 24th
Gould Edw (mech) 2955 Elwood av
Hersey T S (bidg inspection) 4069 Hollls
Howard H S (cons) 1212 Bway R1801
Bussey Edw K Eng Corp 1440 Bway R719
Iron Craft (mech) 1000 90th av
L'Hommedleu & Wilson (civil) 1512 Frank-

lin
l/ord Engineering Co
MacDonald Engineeri

(civil) 2201 E 7th
Myers R W (electrical) 475 12th R2(
Nicol Robt (mining) 1733 Jefferson
Olson C F (mech) 4806 Telegraph av
Pan-American Engineering Corp 820
ker B

Piatt J H (civil) 2024 Univ av B
Ransome Co (road) 4030 Hollls
Smith C H (cons) 3829 Bway
Turnbow G D (dairy) 1404 Franklin
Walsh F P (mech) 1317 San Pablo l

Young G S (mining) 436 14th R1015

•ENGINEER.*—INSPECTION
San Francisco

SMITH. EMERY £ CO, 651 Howard, Tel
EX brook 1747

ENGINEERS' SUPPLIES .AND M.ATE-
RIALS

>ieterlch-Po3t Co 1539 Webster
.ietz A Co 337 nth

ENGIN-ES—GAS AND GASOLINE
.\tl,is Imperial Diesel Engine Co 2829
Glascock aT

Hall-Scott Motor Co 2850 7th B
Stan.iard Gas Engine Co 1935 Dennlson
Universal Engine & Propeller Co 2701 8th

ENGB.AVERS—CARD
rillCAGO RUBBER .STAMP & PRINTING
CO. 1030 Broadwav. Tel GL enconrt 4109

Engraving Co 1728

ENGR.iVERS—.JEWELRY
Klumpp Herman 1121 Washn R365
Raust Andw 1916 Bway P.429
Ring & Bellmer 112S Bnay R30

ENGR.4TERS—PHOTO
llsworth Boyd 473 14th R115
alifornia Art & Engraving Co 2163 Cente

Phoenix Photo Engraving Co 324 13th 4th
Printing Plates Inc 306 12th R23
Ritchie W Z 449 7th

ESCROWS
EAST BAY TITLE INSUR.ANCE CO, 1430

Franklin. Tel HO llidav 6163 (See front
cover and cla^slfled taii insert)

OAKLAND TITLE INSURANCE .\Nn
GUARANTY COMPANY. 15th at Frank-
lin. Tel GL encourt 8300 (See page 73)

EST.\TE.«—OFFICES OF
Blake M K 1121 Washn R343
Gorrill Estate Co 1730 Franklin
King C H Estate Co 308 12th
Taylor J P Estate 428 13th R703
Towle Estate 2105 Center B rm 304
Trevor G L Estate 428 13th R703

EXPLOSIVES
CALIFORNIA CAP COMP.AN"Y, 1106 Amer-

ican BIdg, 1340 San Pablo .At, Tel HI-

EXPRESS COMPANIES
RAILWAY EXPRESS AGENCY INC. .593

I6th at .lefferson, leth St Depot. 2073
.Addison Berkeley. 2.309 Santa Clara .Av
.llameda. Southern Pacific Depot Ist and
Broadway. Santa Fe Depot 40th and San
Pablo. Sacramento Northern Depot 40th
and Shafler. Western Pacific Depot 3d
and AVashlngton, and all Western Union
Offices

EXPRESSING -AND MOATNG
(See also Trucking and Teaming)

Alt I. C 3630 Grove
Andrews J F 622 17th
BAKER.S SERVICE. 1733 .5th .Av. Tel TE m
plebar 5717 (See right top lines am
page 64)

Baugh G E 6526 Telegraph av
Beckman Henry 1717 5th B
Bell Wm 523 40th
Berkeley Transfer & Storage Co 2720 Ade

line B
Bertsos P J 1796 5th
Campbell A A 1202 Market
Chandler Jas 1829 Grand A
Cherry Louis 429 9th
Cherrv's Motor Express 431 Grove
Clifton C H 1734 19th av
Code J R 2408 Lincoln av A
Cook-Morgan Storage & Moving Co 220

Linflen
Egeland E F 3259 Frultvale av
Erickson Louis 1724 6th B
Flllppi Bert 1016 61st
Green Walter 956 36th
Haake Aaron 737 B 12th
Hansen Chas 1909 7th B
Hansen E W 1200 Stanford av
H?nsing J J 1240 47th av
H,irper Ray 1514 6th B
Harrison E K 2441 Telegraph av
Hartkop G F 1932 Hearst av B
Hobart Express Co 874 30th
Hoxle H C 1970 86th av
Inter-TJrban Express Corp 540 4th
Jepson Storage & Moving Co 1083 24th
Johns Harry 14th and Alice

Lest'

W W 1611 Edith B
:s Expressing & Draying Co 201 2d
3a J B 3715 Redding
Jacob 305 Bway
A A 6030 College av

Martini Frank 264 14th
Merchants Express Co Ferry cor Freight
Miller H L 2835 San Pablo av B
Miller J M 422 23d
No-D-Lav Moving & Storage Co 2328 San

Pablo av
Perrv Frank 585 18th
Perrv J S 3459 School
Petersen W C 3216 E 12th
Phillips Theo 422 23d
Piedmont Express 4365 Piedmont av
Reeder J F 2705 San Pablo av
Rodgers Wm 466 9th
Schneider Theo 2334 Telegraph av
Simon Morris 3823 Grove
Simpson R D 4185 Piedmont av
Srracklen D R 5004 Grove
Swanson Harry 3519 Frultvale av
Tonyson Edw 1532 20th av
U C Express & Storage Co 4601 Shattuck
av and 2120 Berkeley way B

fnion Transfer Co 4601 Shattuck av
Valley Express Co 651 4th
Verrinder Arih 1415 5th B
Videll Manuel 1146 Jefferson
Vineyard M P 2061 Center B
Wagner Bros 2506 Santa Clara av A
Walsh M W Mrs 1330 Jefferson
Watkins C H 9110 E 14th
Watz S A 34B0 E 12th
Wells Van and Storage Co 1519 Park A
Western Van & Storage Co 1511 Shattuck av
B

Whaley F M 1118 Lincoln av A
Yarcarino Louis 1028 39th
Yates B E 2453 Hopkins
Yellow Van & Storage Co 4601 Shattuck av
Yellow Vans Associated 4601 Shattuck av

EXTERMIN.ATORS—BUG AND VERJIIN
.\rteen Chemical Service Co 2118 4th B
AntUk Service Co 2401 Shattuck av B
GRING'S IRICIDF CO. 1809 Bancroft Wnv.

Berkeley. Tel BE rkeley 0789 (See left
•side lines and page 38)

HEATON S S EXTERMINATING CO. 2339
E 19th. Tel AN dover 6glg

Perm-X System 1725 Webster
Rose Exterminator Co 308 12th
Young J V 24SS Shattuck av B

•F.AGEOI, S.AFETY CO.ACHES
FAC.EOI. TRUCK * COACH CO. Hollywood
Blvd and 107th .At. Tel TR Inidad 3940
(See page 43)

•F.AVORS. SOUVrrNTRS. ETC
KI.ING-DA^VKRS STATIONERY CO. 1437
Franklin, Tel GL enconrt 1519 (See page
71)

FEED DE.ALERS—RETAIL
(See also Hay and Straw)

Ferretta J H 3297 School
Garfinkle David 915 -^Vashn
HIeh Street Coal W^ood & Feed Yard 1314
High A

Larm ^V N 4045 Hopkins
Madsen S S 4165 Bwav
Nor'nn C C Fuel & Feed Co 8317
Nvlen & Trey 722 Wood

14th

chlj
6451 San Pablo av

chting H C 806 55th
inns F M 9370 Foothill hlvd
S H 3855 Grove

on KIrkwnod 9307 Foothill blv

FENCE M.ANUFACTURERS
Pacific Coast Fence Co 1033 5th av
Standard Fence Co 954 eoth

FFNCE 'WIRE
CAT.TFORN^.A WIRE CLOT" CO. Fortorr

1001 33d At. Oakland. Tel FR ultTale
4111

FERTH.IZER MANUF.ACTURERS
Perrv T, «" 1525 Powell
California Fertilizer Works 6350 Bav
Pacific Ouano * Fertilizer Co 2d and Hearst

•FIT INC. C « BTVFTS
KT-ING-DAAVERS STATIONF'tV CO. 1437
Fmnklln. Tel GL encourt 1319 (See page

Fn.TERS—MANUFACTT-nFRS
nuplex Everclear Filter Co l'">8 B 14th
TVood J R 1102 Dwight way B

CONNELLEY

LIQUOR

CURE
ENDORSED

BY
LEADING

PHYSICIANS
•

OVER
20,000

SUCCESSFUL
CASES

•

NO
HYPODERMIC
INIECTIONS

1273
Twenty-Sixth

Avenue
•

Fruitvale

0360
•

Consultation

FREE
•

40 YEARS
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